SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

IA 10891/2020, in Civil Appeal No(s). 270-273/2020

NAND PAL & ORS.

ITEM NO.57

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(SEEKING ORDERS ON APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SPARE COPIES. IA No. 10891/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE COPIES)

Date: 05-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR Mr. Ritesh Patil, Adv. Mrs. Pratima Yadav, Adv. Ms. Niharika Dudeja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay in filing Spare copies is condoned.

Registry to issue notice urgently.

List again on 07.04.2020.

RAJIV KALRA Registrar

pm